APPETISER

EDATSUKI EDAMAME

11 =452 japanese green beans

KIMCHI
B3 LT chinese cabbage

CUCUMBER

Z> D seasoned cucumber

MOYASHI
HPLF LIl seasoned bean sprouts

DAIKON
KRIRFLJL seasoned radish

ONSEN TAMAGO
R ETF hot spring egg

SIDES / SALAD

GREEN CORAL
L&

KUROKI SALAD

FEARTSH walnut & fresh vegetables

NINNIKU YAKI

ICAIC<DBEE garlic in sesame oil

KUROKI CHAWANMUSHI

BARHIZ L steamed egg custard

WAGYU YUKKE
MA42v4 raw wagyu with egg yolk

SOUP
WAKAME MISO SOUP

DO DOIKIG japanese seaweed soup

KIMCHI SOUP
F L FX—F kimchi with beef soup base

RICE

WAGYU FRIED RICE
HMH4F+—/\> fried rice with wagyu, egg & garlic

WAGYU CURRY RICE
AL — minced wagyu curry rice

WAGYU MAPO TOFU DON
v —R—BEH

WAGYU TOMATO DON
MLt

STEAMED RICE

(O

NOODLES

INANIWA UDON (HOT / COLD)
FEEES A (B4 /%) thin noodle

WAGYU YAKI UDON
MABESS LA pan-fried udon with wagyu

12

18

10

13

12

15

15

12

15

¥
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MEAT SHARING PLATTER
WAGYU TONGUE 22 TASTING PLATTER (serves 2/ 4 persons)
445> thinly sliced 5 cuts of wagyu and assorted vegetables
THICK-CUT WAGYU TONGUE 14 KUROKI PLATTER (serves 2 persons)
E04%> well-marbled, thick cut 5 cuts of wagyu, pork collar, chicken thigh and
assorted vegetables
WAGYU PRIME KARUBI 32
SR oot TOKUSEN PLATTER (serves 2 persons)
WAGYU RIBEYE 24 5 cuts of premium wagyu and assorted vegetables
41T 7 sliced wagyu ribeye with shoyu egg yolk
WAGYU RIBEYE STEAK 64 SEAFOOD
MFUITTART—F
AKA EBI
WAGYU SIRLOIN 20 e
M4+ —0-> sliced wagyu sirloin with shoyu egg yolk
IKA
WAGYU SIRLOIN STEAK 60 H
M —O1>27—F
NAMA HOTATE
WAGYU NAKAOCHI KARUBI 30 4MRAZ raw scallop
MAHRES D)L E wagyu rib-fingers cut into cubes
WAGYU MISUJI 16
4= 2 sliced wagyu oyster blade with shoyu egg yolk VE G ETAB I— ES
WAGYU FLANK 40 ZUCCHINI
472> sliced wagyu flank e
PORK BELLY 15 PUMPKIN
2N\ ZEYIDA thinly sliced kurobuta pork belly MEE»
PORK COLLAR 15 NAGAIMO
2B O —2X kurobuta pork collar 3 japanese yam
TONTORO 14 CORN
>0 pork jowl (EFrSIHIE |
CHICKEN THIGH 12 SHIITAKE MUSHROOM
EHHA french poulet boneless chicken thigh HLVET
ERINGI
TUVFK t h
SPECIALTY CUTS >% king oyster mushroom
KU ROL(EI VEGETABLE PLATTER
FEDE
WAGYU RIBEYE LIP 20 S
MU T T+ )y~ diced wagyu ribeye lip
WAGYU SHORT RIB 30
MEAHILE
WAGYU RUMP 20
MeF>a—~JT
e
Ribeye Sirloin
Tongue L o
Chuc enderloin
Short ijk
Round
Brisket Short Flank
Plate
Shank \_//’—\

Prices are subjected to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes.

115/215

135

190

20

26

22

14

NABEMONO

(CHOICE OF SOUP BASE: SUKIYAKI / YUZU / SHABU)

YASAI NABE

FE G EBi vegetable hot pot

A4 KAGOSHIMA WAGYU RIBEYE NABE
REIREMA T 7 sliced wagyu and vegetable hot pot

JAPANESE PORK BELLY NABE
R—2~1)— sliced pork and vegetable hot pot

ADD-ON (shabu-shabu cut)

A4 KAGOSHIMA WAGYU RIBEYE (shabu-shabu)
BREMFIVTTA

JAPANESE PORK BELLY (shabu-shabu)
R—oRI—

DESSERT

APPLE SHERBET

TYFTITv—Ryk

LEMON SHERBET

LEYSv—ARwhk

ICE CREAM
(Hokkaido Melon / Frozen Yoghurt / Kiwi Sorbet / Blue Sea Salt)
TRALAIY) I

DRINKS

HOJICHA
(Hot / Cold)

JAPANESE MINERAL WATER

Natural alkaline hot spring water (500ml)

COKE

(Regular / Zero Sugar)

SPRITE

SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER
(250ml)

SCHWEPPES SODA WATER
(320ml)

Approach our service staff for full drink menu.

24

59

39

35

15

12



WINE

RED

DOMAINE DE BELLENE
NUITS SAINT GEORGES VIEILLES VIGNES 2013

Burgundy, France

LES PAGODES DE COS 2013

Bordeaux, France

CHATEAU BEL AIR MARQUIS d’ Aligre 2009

Bordeaux, France

CHARLES NOELLAT BEAUNE LES CENTS 1ER CRU 2008

Burgundy, France

CHARLES NOELLAT NUITS SAINT GEORGES 2010

Burgundy, France

MOSS WOOD RIBBON VALE CABERNET MERLOT (375ml)

Western Australia

FAMILIA TORRES GRAN CORONAS RESERVA (375ml)

Spain

ROBERT MONDAVI RUM BARREL-AGED MERLOT (375ml)

“PRIVATE SELECTION”
USA

VINTAGE COLLECTION

CHATEAU BEL AIR LAGRAVE 1989

Moulis En Medoc, France

LA GRANDE DAME 2012

France

CHATEAU CANON 2005

Bordeaux, France

CHATEAU LEOVILLE LAS CASES 2001

Bordeaux, France

CHATEAU PICHON BARON 1996

Bordeaux, France

WHITE

KESSLER RIESLING (250ml)

Germany

POUILLY-FUME LES DEUX CAILLOUX (375ml)

France

CLOUDY BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC
Malborough, New Zealand

CHATEAU RIEUSSEC SAUTERNES 2011

Bordeaux, France

MAISON ROCHE DE BELLENE

CHASSAGNE MONTRACHET TRES VIEILLES VIGNES 1ER CRU 2016

Burgundy, France

BOUCHARD PERE & FILS
CLOS SAINT-LANDRY MONOPOLE 2017

Burgundy, France

MAISON ROCHE DE BELLENE

PULIGNY MONTRACHET LES COMBETTES 1ER CRU 2016

Burgundy, France

LEROY BOURGOGNE BLANC 2017

Burgundy, France

CARMES DE RIEUSSEC 2020 (375ml)

Bordeaux, France

BEER

SUNTORY PREMIUM MALT BEER

ORION BEER

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

BOTTLE

155

165

195

200

195

240

40 per glass

299

550

600

650

18

58

88

148

178

178

195

330

98

16

12

SAKE

MASUMI KARAKUCHI KI-IPPON

Nagano, Japan

MASUMI KARAKUCHI GINJYO KURO

Nagano, Japan

NANBUBIJIN TOKUBETSU JUNMAI

Iwate, Japan

SUIGEI TOKUBETSU JUNMAI

Kochi, Japan

SUIGEI JUNMAI GINJO GINREI

Kochi, Japan

KIRINZAN DENTO KARAKUCHI

Niigata, Japan

BORN JUNSUI JUNMAI DAIGINJO

Fukui, Japan

KURABITO NO JIMAN SAKE JUNMAI GINJO

Yamaguchi, Japa

KARIHO YAMAHAI JUNMAI CHOKARAKUCHI

Yamaguchi, Japan

BORN GOLD JUNMAI DAIGINJO

Fukui, Japan

DASSAI JUNMAI DAIGINJO 45

Yamaguchi, Japan

OHMINE 3 GRAIN YAMADANISHIKI

Yamaguchi, Japan

KAMOTSURU TOKUSEI DAIGINJO GOLD

Hiroshima, Japan

SHIDO 38 JUNMAI DAIGINJO

Yamaguchi, Japan

DASSAI JUNMAI DAIGINJO 23

Yamaguchi, Japan

WHISKY / OTHERS

KIRIN FUJI SINGLE BLENDED

Japan

KIRIN FUJI SINGLE GRAIN

Japan

KIRIN FUJI SANROKU 50 DEGREE

Gotemba, Japan

KIRIN FUJI-SANROKU SIGNATURE BLEND

Shizuoka, Japan

NIKKA TAKETSURU PURE MALT

Miyagi, Japan

YAMAZAKI 12 YEARS JAPANESE WHISKY

Yamazaki, Japan

SUNTORY KAKUBIN HIGHBALL
UME SODA

YUZUMON LIQUEUR
SUNTORY UME LIQUEUR (Superior)

CHAMPAGNE

300ml

43

40

40

40

48

38

40

48

58

88

GLASS

16

18

25

30

30

42

12
11

JOSEPH PERRIER CUVEE ROYALE BRUT (375ml)

VEUVE CLICQUOT

2
ax KUROKI

720ml

88

90

98

100

108

110

118

140

168

BOTTLE

168

178

198

240

280

550

22
88

BOTTLE

48

148
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Presentation of food subjected te change without prior notice.

LUNCH MENU
$35 Kuroki Tasting Set

APPETISER, PORK BELLY, PORK COLLAR, CHOICE OF: TONTORO or CHICKEN THIGH,
SALAD, CHAWANMUSHI, RICE, SOUP & DESSERT

Kuroki Wagyu Hamburg Set
538

APPETISER, 2 PATTIES OF WAGYU HAMBURG, SALAD, CHAWANMUSHI, RICE,
SOUP & DESSERT

Kuroki Classic Set
548

APPETISER, 3 CUTS OF WAGYU, SALAD, CHAWANMUSHI, RICE, SOUP & DESSERT

Kuroki Premium Set
558

APPETISER, 4 CUTS OF WAGYU, SALAD, CHAWANMUSHI, RICE, SOUP & DESSERT

Optional Upgrade of RICE | SOUP :
Mini Wagyu Curry Rice + $3 | Mini Kimchi Soup + $3

ADD-ONS

WAGYU MISUJI 16 KUROKI VEGETABLE PLATTER 14
=22 sliced wagyu oyster blade with shoyu egg yolk TEABREDSHE

WAGYU TONGUE 22 PORK COLLAR 15
42 thinly sliced EFEO—2 kurobuta pork collar

Lunch menu is available daily from 11:30 am to 2:30 pm (last order).
All prices are subject to 1096 service charge and prevailing government taxes.
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vegetable hotpot with sweet soy-based soup 524 .

-
I~

ADD-ON

JAPANESE PORK BELLY
shabu-shabu

$1 9 [per plate]

A4 KAGOSHIMA WAGYU RIBEYE

shabu-shabu

535‘ [per plate]

Prices are subjected to prevailing service charge and G5T. Actual dish presentation may vary. Kuroki recerves the right to amend any terms & conditions without any prior notice,
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$65

A=k

WAGYL THREE-CUT PLATTER

!

Ve o 4

TERMS & CONDITIONS The promotion is valid for dine-in only and is subject to availgbility while stocks last. Presentation of food subjected
to change without prior notice. « Prices are subject to prevailing service charge and GST. « Kuroki reserves theight to amend any terms & conditions
without any prior notice. k

@ kuroki.comsg HE kurokisd
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NEW LUNCH MENU! -

Kuroki Wagyu Hamburg Set v

APPETISER, 2 PATTIES OF WAGYU HAMBURG, SALAD, L
CHAWANMUSHI, RICE, SOUP & DESSERT

(*Menu subject to change based upon product availability)

TERMS & CONDITIONS  The promotion is valid for dine-in only and is subject to availability while stocks last. + Presentation of food subjected to
change without prior notice. - Prices are subject to prevailing service charge and GST. - Kuroki reserves the right to amend any terms & conditions

without any prior notice.



